STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A10-FS Bus Number:A10-FS
Run ID: BOY.005
Run Description: TO BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:35 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:52 AM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
07:03 AM ALVIN DR NW,30318 & SIZEMORE AVE NW,30318
07:07 AM 1341 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318
07:08 AM 1220 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 @ APTS ON RT (BEFORE BLUE HOUSE)
07:10 AM 1064 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
Run ID: BOY.105
Run Description: FROM BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:15 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:15 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:30 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:45 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
02:55 PM 1064 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318
02:58 PM ALVIN DR NW,30318 & SIZEMORE AVE NW,30318
03:01 PM 1341 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318
03:02 PM 1220 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 @ APTS ON RT (BEFORE BLUE HOUSE)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A12-FS Bus Number:A12-FS
Run ID: BOY.003
Run Description: TO BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:16 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:34 AM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
06:46 AM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW & CRK VW TER NW, 30318
06:47 AM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & WEDGEWOOD DR NW,30318
06:49 AM HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,30318
06:53 AM ST JAMES DR NW,30318 & 2ND ST NW,30318
06:54 AM ST JAMES DR NW,30318 & LOOKOUT AVE NW,30318
06:56 AM 1021 ADA AVE NW,30318
06:58 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & BROOK AVE NW
07:01 AM 1033 HOLLYWOOD RD @ HOLLYWOOD SHAWNEE APTS
07:08 AM 1097 CATO ST NW,30318
07:11 AM EAST AVE NW,30318 & JONES AVE NW,30318
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
Run ID: BOY.103
Run Description: FROM BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:05 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:05 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:22 PM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
02:45 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
02:53 PM EAST AVE NW,30318 & JONES AVE NW,30318
02:56 PM 1097 CATO ST NW,30318
03:02 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW & BROOK AVE NW
03:05 PM 1033 HOLLYWOOD RD @ HOLLYWOOD SHAWNEE APTS
03:08 PM 1021 ADA AVE NW,30318
03:11 PM ST JAMES DR NW,30318 & LOOKOUT AVE NW,30318
03:12 PM ST JAMES DR NW,30318 & 2ND ST NW,30318
03:22 PM JAMES JACKSON PKY NW & CRK VW TER NW, 30318
03:24 PM NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & WEDGEWOOD DR NW,30318
03:25 PM HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,30318

Page



ROUTE:A16-FS

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

BOY.002
TO BOYD ES

Bus Number:A16-FS

Stop Time Stop Location

06:20 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

06:37 AM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS

06:45 AM 2500 CENTER ST NW @ ROLLING BEND APTS
06:47 AM 2439 ST PAUL AVE NW,30318

07:00 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

Run ID: BOY.102

Run Description:

FROM BOYD ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:15 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP

02:15 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:32 PM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS

02:45 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

02:56 PM 2439 ST PAUL AVE NW,30318

02:57 PM 2500 CENTER ST NW @ ROLLING BEND APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A2-FS Bus Number:A2-FS
Run ID: BOY.004
Run Description: TO BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:32 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:49 AM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
07:04 AM ODESSA DR NW,30318 & STANFIELD AVE NW,30318
07:06 AM DREW DR NW,30318 & WESTMORELAND CIR NW,30318
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
Run ID: BOY.104
Run Description: FROM BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:10 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:10 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:32 PM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
02:45 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
02:55 PM DREW DR NW,30318 & WESTMORELAND CIR NW,30318
02:57 PM ODESSA DR NW,30318 & STANFIELD AVE NW,30318
03:06 PM 750 FRANCIS PL NW,30318 (GROVE PARK REC. CTR)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A21-FS Bus Number:A21-FS
Run ID: BOY.006
Run Description: TO BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:38 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:56 AM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
07:06 AM 2500 CENTER ST NW (ROLLING BEND APTS)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
Run ID: BOY.106
Run Description: FROM BOYD ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:05 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:05 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:22 PM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS
02:35 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES
02:42 PM 2500 CENTER ST NW (ROLLING BEND APTS)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A8-FS Bus Number:A8-FS

Run ID:
Run Description:

BOY.001
TO BOYD ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:06 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

06:21 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE

06:45 AM 2540 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318_ROLLING BEND
07:00 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

07:10 AM 2540 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 @ ROLLING BEND
07:15 AM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

Run ID: BOY.101

Run Description:

FROM BOYD ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:15 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP

02:15 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:32 PM DEPARTURE FROM DOUGLASS

02:45 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

03:00 PM 2540 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 @ ROLLING BEND
03:15 PM SCHOOL: BOYD ES

03:30 PM 2540 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 @ ROLLING BEN

Page



